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 -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

    SEAT NO.    NAME OF CANDIDATE                                 CENTRE NAME                          PRN NO. 

    <-----------------Course-I---------------->    <-----------------Course-II--------------->  

      Th(60/24)  In(40/16)   TOT  G  GP  C G*C       Th(60/24)  In(40/16)   TOT  G  GP  C G*C  

    <----------------Course-III--------------->               <------Course-IV--------------->  

      Th(60/24)  In(40/16)   TOT  G  GP  C G*C                  In(100/40)  TOT  G  GP  C G*C     äC  äCG    SGPI       RESULT /UPDATED 

 -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 GROUP NAME : BUSINESS STUDIES (MANAGEMENT)  

 Course: 21 : 1. SUPPLY CHAIN MGMT& LOGISTICS   (Cr.Pt:6)          Course: 22 : 2. ADVERTISING & SALES MGMT       (Cr.Pt:6) 

 Course: 23 : 3. RETAIL MANAGEMENT              (Cr.Pt:6)          Course: 26 : 6. GRP-2: PROJECT WORK-II         (Cr.Pt:6) 

 -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 GROUP NAME : BUSINESS STUDIES (MANAGEMENT)  

 Course: 21 : 1. SUPPLY CHAIN MGMT& LOGISTICS   (Cr.Pt:6)          Course: 22 : 2. ADVERTISING & SALES MGMT       (Cr.Pt:6) 

 Course: 23 : 3. RETAIL MANAGEMENT              (Cr.Pt:6)          Course: 26 : 6. GRP-2: PROJECT WORK-II         (Cr.Pt:6) 

 -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 

  2330637 BHATIA JAYESH SURESH LAXMIBAI                        97  BORIVALI                         2016016400590273      

      42     A+  31     A+   73   A+   9 6  54       35     B+  31     A+   66   A    8 6  48 

      40     A   28     A+   68   A    8 6  48                  79     O    79@1 O   10 6  60     24  210   8.75       P SUCCESSFUL 

 

        SGPI :  SEM-I :  7.75 ;     SEM-II :  7.00 ;     SEM-III :  8.75 ;     SEM-IV :  8.75 ;        CGPI :  8.06 

        TOTAL:  SEM-I :  243  ;     SEM-II :  234  ;     SEM-III :  282  ;     SEM-IV :  287        GRAND TOTAL:  1046/1600 (65.38%) 

 

  2330638/DHOTRE PRANJAL SANDEEP SANJANA                       97  BORIVALI                         2019016401445516      

      44     A+  26     A    70   A+   9 6  54       35     B+  23     B+   58   B+   7 6  42 

      48     O   27     A    75   A+   9 6  54                  70     A+   70   A+   9 6  54     24  204   8.50       P SUCCESSFUL    RLE 

 

        SGPI :  SEM-I :  7.50 ;     SEM-II :  0.00 ;     SEM-III :  7.50 ;     SEM-IV :  8.50 ;        CGPI :  0.00 

        TOTAL:  SEM-I :  251  ;     SEM-II :    0  ;     SEM-III :  252  ;     SEM-IV :  273        GRAND TOTAL:     0/1600 ( 0.00%) 

 

  2330639/DUBEY GUDIYA GANGAPRASAD SHEELA                      97  BORIVALI                         2017016400743155      

      34E    B+  19E    C    53   B    6 6  36       12F    F   26E    A    38   F    - -  - 

      33E    B+  27E    A    60   A    8 6  48                  69E    A    69   A    8 6  48     18   --   --         F UNSUCCESSFUL 

 

        SGPI :  SEM-I :  6.00 ;     SEM-II :  0.00 ;     SEM-III :  7.00 ;     SEM-IV :  0.00 ;        CGPI :  --- 

        TOTAL:  SEM-I :  209  ;     SEM-II :    0  ;     SEM-III :  227  ;     SEM-IV :    0        GRAND TOTAL:     0/1600 ( 0.00%) 

 

  2330641/GAUD DIPA SADANAND GUDDI                             97  BORIVALI                         2018016401762022      

       AA  --     AA  --      0   F    - - -          AA  --     AA  --      0   F    - -  - 

       AA  --     AA  --      0   F    - - -                     AA  --      0   F    - -  -       --  --   --         A ABSENT            ABS  

 

        SGPI :  SEM-I :  0.00 ;     SEM-II :  0.00 ;     SEM-III :  0.00 ;     SEM-IV :  0.00 ;        CGPI :  --- 

        TOTAL:  SEM-I :    0  ;     SEM-II :    0  ;     SEM-III :    0  ;     SEM-IV :    0        GRAND TOTAL:     0/1600 ( 0.00%) 

 -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 GROUP NAME : ADV.ACCTG,CORP.ACCT & FIN.MGMT 

 Course: 12 : 2. IND.TAX-INTRO OF GOODS & S.T.  (Cr.Pt:6)          Course: 13 : 3. FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT           (Cr.Pt:6) 

 Course: 15 : 5. PERSONAL FINANCIAL PLANNING    (Cr.Pt:6)          Course: 16 : 6. GRP-1: PROJECT WORK-II         (Cr.Pt:6) 

 -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 

  2330747 BAIG MIRZA TOHID IQBAL MINAZ                         97  BORIVALI                         2018016401170131      

      15F    F   17E    D    32   F    - - -         14F    F   21E    B    35   F    - -  - 

      36E    A   16E    D    52   B    6 6  36                   AA  --      0   F    - -  -       6   --   --         F UNSUCCESSFUL 

 

        SGPI :  SEM-I :  5.75 ;     SEM-II :  0.00 ;     SEM-III :  6.50 ;     SEM-IV :  0.00 ;        CGPI :  --- 

        TOTAL:  SEM-I :  206  ;     SEM-II :    0  ;     SEM-III :  222  ;     SEM-IV :    0        GRAND TOTAL:     0/1600 ( 0.00%) 

 -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  /:FEMALE; E: EXMP CAN BE CLAIMED; +: EXEMPTION CARRIED; P:PASS; F:FAIL; A/ABS: ABSENT; ADC: ADMISSION CANCELLED; NULL: NULL & VOID.;  

  #:O.229; @:O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A; *:O.5045A; RCC:O.5050; RR:RESERVED; $: REPEATER; ~: Dyslexia; C:CREDIT POINTS; G:GRADE POINTS;  

  SGPI: SEMESTER GRADE PERFORMANCE INDEX=SUM OF CxG / SUM OF C; CGPI: CUMULATIVE GRADE PERFORMANCE INDEX;  

  INTERNAL MARKS ARE PROVISIONAL & SUBJECT TO CHANGE AS AND WHEN THE LEARNER PASSES THE EXTERNAL (THEORY) EXAMINATION AS PER R.8668  

  O.5043A APPLICABLE FOR SECURING - CGPI: 5.38 (50%), CGPI: 6.07 (55%), CGPI: 6.76 (60%), CGPI: 8.14 (70%) ;  

   Marks :  >=80   >=70 & <80   >=60 & <70   >=55 & <60   >=50 & <55   >=45 & <50   >=40 & <45    <40  

   Grade :    O         A+           A            B+           B            C            D         F   

   Gr.Pt :   10         9            8            7            6            5            4         0   

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
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 -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

    SEAT NO.    NAME OF CANDIDATE                                 CENTRE NAME                          PRN NO. 

    <-----------------Course-I---------------->    <-----------------Course-II--------------->  

      Th(60/24)  In(40/16)   TOT  G  GP  C G*C       Th(60/24)  In(40/16)   TOT  G  GP  C G*C  

    <----------------Course-III--------------->               <------Course-IV--------------->  

      Th(60/24)  In(40/16)   TOT  G  GP  C G*C                  In(100/40)  TOT  G  GP  C G*C     äC  äCG    SGPI       RESULT /UPDATED 

 -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 GROUP NAME : ADV.ACCTG,CORP.ACCT & FIN.MGMT 

 Course: 12 : 2. IND.TAX-INTRO OF GOODS & S.T.  (Cr.Pt:6)          Course: 13 : 3. FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT           (Cr.Pt:6) 

 Course: 15 : 5. PERSONAL FINANCIAL PLANNING    (Cr.Pt:6)          Course: 16 : 6. GRP-1: PROJECT WORK-II         (Cr.Pt:6) 

 -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 

  2330748 CHAUHAN POOJA UDAYSHANKAR GEETA                      97  BORIVALI                         2019016400504993      

       AA  --    28E    A+   28   F    - - -          AA  --    16E    D    16   F    - -  - 

       AA  --    25E    A    25   F    - - -                     AA  --      0   F    - -  -       0   --   --         F UNSUCCESSFUL 

 

        SGPI :  SEM-I :  6.50 ;     SEM-II :  6.00 ;     SEM-III :  0.00 ;     SEM-IV :  0.00 ;        CGPI :  --- 

        TOTAL:  SEM-I :  216  ;     SEM-II :  210  ;     SEM-III :    0  ;     SEM-IV :    0        GRAND TOTAL:     0/1600 ( 0.00%) 

 

  2330749/CHAUHAN TEJAL NAROTTAM LALITA                        97  BORIVALI                         2019016400289962      

      53     O   40     O    93   O   10 6  60       44     A+  37     O    81   O   10 6  60 

      42     A+  33     O    75   A+   9 6  54                  86     O    86   O   10 6  60     24  234   9.75       P SUCCESSFUL 

 

        SGPI :  SEM-I :  9.25 ;     SEM-II :  8.75 ;     SEM-III :  9.25 ;     SEM-IV :  9.75 ;        CGPI :  9.25 

        TOTAL:  SEM-I :  298  ;     SEM-II :  288  ;     SEM-III :  322  ;     SEM-IV :  335        GRAND TOTAL:  1243/1600 (77.69%) 

 

  2330750 CHOTALIYA PARTH CHATUR ILA                           97  BORIVALI                         2019016400290876      

      40     A   35     O    75   A+   9 6  54       35     B+  31     A+   66   A    8 6  48 

      40     A   25     A    65   A    8 6  48                  83     O    83   O   10 6  60     24  210   8.75       P SUCCESSFUL 

 

        SGPI :  SEM-I :  7.50 ;     SEM-II :  7.25 ;     SEM-III :  8.25 ;     SEM-IV :  8.75 ;        CGPI :  7.94 

        TOTAL:  SEM-I :  248  ;     SEM-II :  251  ;     SEM-III :  272  ;     SEM-IV :  289        GRAND TOTAL:  1060/1600 (66.25%) 

 

  2330751 DARJI JIGAR BHUPENDRA KOKILA                         97  BORIVALI                         2019016400503115      

      39     A   30     A+   69   A    8 6  48       24     D   24     A    48   C    5 6  30 

      32     B   22     B+   54   B    6 6  36                  72     A+   72   A+   9 6  54     24  168   7.00       P SUCCESSFUL 

 

        SGPI :  SEM-I :  5.50 ;     SEM-II :  6.75 ;     SEM-III :  6.75 ;     SEM-IV :  7.00 ;        CGPI :  6.50 

        TOTAL:  SEM-I :  201  ;     SEM-II :  220  ;     SEM-III :  233  ;     SEM-IV :  243        GRAND TOTAL:   897/1600 (56.06%) 

 

  2330752 DARJI VISHAL ATULBHAI JAGRUTIBEN                     97  BORIVALI                         2017016400061056      

       AA  --     AA  --      0   F    - - -          AA  --     AA  --      0   F    - -  - 

       AA  --     AA  --      0   F    - - -                     AA  --      0   F    - -  -       --  --   --         A ABSENT            ABS  

 

        SGPI :  SEM-I :  4.75 ;     SEM-II :  0.00 ;     SEM-III :  6.25 ;     SEM-IV :  0.00 ;        CGPI :  --- 

        TOTAL:  SEM-I :  186  ;     SEM-II :    0  ;     SEM-III :  218  ;     SEM-IV :    0        GRAND TOTAL:     0/1600 ( 0.00%) 

 

  2330753 DSILVA MELROY ALBERT FELECIANA                       97  BORIVALI                         2019016400245391      

      24     D   19     C    43   D    4 6  24       27     C   23     B+   50   B    6 6  36 

      36     A   17     D    53   B    6 6  36                  72     A+   72   A+   9 6  54     24  150   6.25       P SUCCESSFUL    RPV 

 

        SGPI :  SEM-I :  5.75 ;     SEM-II :  5.75 ;     SEM-III :  6.75 ;     SEM-IV :  6.25 ;        CGPI :  6.13 

        TOTAL:  SEM-I :  208  ;     SEM-II :  205  ;     SEM-III :  224  ;     SEM-IV :  218        GRAND TOTAL:   855/1600 (53.44%) 

 -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  /:FEMALE; E: EXMP CAN BE CLAIMED; +: EXEMPTION CARRIED; P:PASS; F:FAIL; A/ABS: ABSENT; ADC: ADMISSION CANCELLED; NULL: NULL & VOID.;  

  #:O.229; @:O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A; *:O.5045A; RCC:O.5050; RR:RESERVED; $: REPEATER; ~: Dyslexia; C:CREDIT POINTS; G:GRADE POINTS;  

  SGPI: SEMESTER GRADE PERFORMANCE INDEX=SUM OF CxG / SUM OF C; CGPI: CUMULATIVE GRADE PERFORMANCE INDEX;  

  INTERNAL MARKS ARE PROVISIONAL & SUBJECT TO CHANGE AS AND WHEN THE LEARNER PASSES THE EXTERNAL (THEORY) EXAMINATION AS PER R.8668  

  O.5043A APPLICABLE FOR SECURING - CGPI: 5.38 (50%), CGPI: 6.07 (55%), CGPI: 6.76 (60%), CGPI: 8.14 (70%) ;  

   Marks :  >=80   >=70 & <80   >=60 & <70   >=55 & <60   >=50 & <55   >=45 & <50   >=40 & <45    <40  

   Grade :    O         A+           A            B+           B            C            D         F   

   Gr.Pt :   10         9            8            7            6            5            4         0   

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
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 -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

    SEAT NO.    NAME OF CANDIDATE                                 CENTRE NAME                          PRN NO. 

    <-----------------Course-I---------------->    <-----------------Course-II--------------->  

      Th(60/24)  In(40/16)   TOT  G  GP  C G*C       Th(60/24)  In(40/16)   TOT  G  GP  C G*C  

    <----------------Course-III--------------->               <------Course-IV--------------->  

      Th(60/24)  In(40/16)   TOT  G  GP  C G*C                  In(100/40)  TOT  G  GP  C G*C     äC  äCG    SGPI       RESULT /UPDATED 

 -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 GROUP NAME : ADV.ACCTG,CORP.ACCT & FIN.MGMT 

 Course: 12 : 2. IND.TAX-INTRO OF GOODS & S.T.  (Cr.Pt:6)          Course: 13 : 3. FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT           (Cr.Pt:6) 

 Course: 15 : 5. PERSONAL FINANCIAL PLANNING    (Cr.Pt:6)          Course: 16 : 6. GRP-1: PROJECT WORK-II         (Cr.Pt:6) 

 -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 

  2330754 GOLANIYA VARUN GHANSHYAM NAINA                       97  BORIVALI                         2019016400669954      

      24     D   15@1   D    39@1 D    4 6  24       24     D   24     A    48   C    5 6  30 

      24     D   18     C    42   D    4 6  24                  78     A+   78   A+   9 6  54     24  132   5.50       P SUCCESSFUL    RLE 

 

        SGPI :  SEM-I :  0.00 ;     SEM-II :  5.50 ;     SEM-III :  6.25 ;     SEM-IV :  5.50 ;        CGPI :  0.00 

        TOTAL:  SEM-I :    0  ;     SEM-II :  198  ;     SEM-III :  222  ;     SEM-IV :  207        GRAND TOTAL:     0/1600 ( 0.00%) 

 

  2330755 GUPTA JAYESH DEEPCHAND REKHA                         97  BORIVALI                         2019016400503483      

       6F    F   22E    B+   28   F    - - -         25E    D   16E    D    41   D    4 6  24 

      24E    D   16E    D    40   D    4 6  24                  75E    A+   75   A+   9 6  54     18   --   --         F UNSUCCESSFUL  RPV 

 

        SGPI :  SEM-I :  0.00 ;     SEM-II :  0.00 ;     SEM-III :  0.00 ;     SEM-IV :  0.00 ;        CGPI :  --- 

        TOTAL:  SEM-I :    0  ;     SEM-II :    0  ;     SEM-III :    0  ;     SEM-IV :    0        GRAND TOTAL:     0/1600 ( 0.00%) 

 

  2330793 GUPTA SHIVAM MANIKCHAND SEEMA                        97  BORIVALI                         2019016400245456      

       AA  --     AA  --      0   F    - - -          AA  --     AA  --      0   F    - -  - 

       AA  --     AA  --      0   F    - - -                     AA  --      0   F    - -  -       --  --   --         A ABSENT            ABS  

 

        SGPI :  SEM-I :  6.50 ;     SEM-II :  0.00 ;     SEM-III :  0.00 ;     SEM-IV :  0.00 ;        CGPI :  --- 

        TOTAL:  SEM-I :  220  ;     SEM-II :    0  ;     SEM-III :    0  ;     SEM-IV :    0        GRAND TOTAL:     0/1600 ( 0.00%) 

 -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 GROUP NAME : BUSINESS STUDIES (MANAGEMENT)  

 Course: 21 : 1. SUPPLY CHAIN MGMT& LOGISTICS   (Cr.Pt:6)          Course: 22 : 2. ADVERTISING & SALES MGMT       (Cr.Pt:6) 

 Course: 23 : 3. RETAIL MANAGEMENT              (Cr.Pt:6)          Course: 26 : 6. GRP-2: PROJECT WORK-II         (Cr.Pt:6) 

 -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 

  2330814/KANTHARIYA NIYUKTA ISHWARLAL RENUKA                  97  BORIVALI                         2019016400291005      

      28     C   27     A    55   B+   7 6  42       30     B   28     A+   58   B+   7 6  42 

      35     B+  31     A+   66   A    8 6  48                  88     O    88   O   10 6  60     24  192   8.00       P SUCCESSFUL 

 

        SGPI :  SEM-I :  7.00 ;     SEM-II :  7.75 ;     SEM-III :  7.75 ;     SEM-IV :  8.00 ;        CGPI :  7.63 

        TOTAL:  SEM-I :  230  ;     SEM-II :  250  ;     SEM-III :  259  ;     SEM-IV :  267        GRAND TOTAL:  1006/1600 (62.88%) 

 

  2330817 KHAN UMEAR RAFIQUE SADIKA                            97  BORIVALI                         2019016400290532      

      45     A+  32     O    77@3 O   10 6  60       29     C   27     A    56   B+   7 6  42 

      34     B+  25     A    59   B+   7 6  42                  86     O    86   O   10 6  60     24  204   8.50       P SUCCESSFUL 

 

        SGPI :  SEM-I :  6.50 ;     SEM-II :  7.50 ;     SEM-III :  7.75 ;     SEM-IV :  8.50 ;        CGPI :  7.56 

        TOTAL:  SEM-I :  231  ;     SEM-II :  242  ;     SEM-III :  256  ;     SEM-IV :  281        GRAND TOTAL:  1010/1600 (63.13%) 

 -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  /:FEMALE; E: EXMP CAN BE CLAIMED; +: EXEMPTION CARRIED; P:PASS; F:FAIL; A/ABS: ABSENT; ADC: ADMISSION CANCELLED; NULL: NULL & VOID.;  

  #:O.229; @:O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A; *:O.5045A; RCC:O.5050; RR:RESERVED; $: REPEATER; ~: Dyslexia; C:CREDIT POINTS; G:GRADE POINTS;  

  SGPI: SEMESTER GRADE PERFORMANCE INDEX=SUM OF CxG / SUM OF C; CGPI: CUMULATIVE GRADE PERFORMANCE INDEX;  

  INTERNAL MARKS ARE PROVISIONAL & SUBJECT TO CHANGE AS AND WHEN THE LEARNER PASSES THE EXTERNAL (THEORY) EXAMINATION AS PER R.8668  

  O.5043A APPLICABLE FOR SECURING - CGPI: 5.38 (50%), CGPI: 6.07 (55%), CGPI: 6.76 (60%), CGPI: 8.14 (70%) ;  

   Marks :  >=80   >=70 & <80   >=60 & <70   >=55 & <60   >=50 & <55   >=45 & <50   >=40 & <45    <40  

   Grade :    O         A+           A            B+           B            C            D         F   

   Gr.Pt :   10         9            8            7            6            5            4         0   

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
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 -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

    SEAT NO.    NAME OF CANDIDATE                                 CENTRE NAME                          PRN NO. 

    <-----------------Course-I---------------->    <-----------------Course-II--------------->  

      Th(60/24)  In(40/16)   TOT  G  GP  C G*C       Th(60/24)  In(40/16)   TOT  G  GP  C G*C  

    <----------------Course-III--------------->               <------Course-IV--------------->  

      Th(60/24)  In(40/16)   TOT  G  GP  C G*C                  In(100/40)  TOT  G  GP  C G*C     äC  äCG    SGPI       RESULT /UPDATED 

 -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 GROUP NAME : BUSINESS STUDIES (MANAGEMENT)  

 Course: 21 : 1. SUPPLY CHAIN MGMT& LOGISTICS   (Cr.Pt:6)          Course: 22 : 2. ADVERTISING & SALES MGMT       (Cr.Pt:6) 

 Course: 23 : 3. RETAIL MANAGEMENT              (Cr.Pt:6)          Course: 26 : 6. GRP-2: PROJECT WORK-II         (Cr.Pt:6) 

 -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 

  2330818/KHAN YASMIN AKRAM UMMA SALMA                         97  BORIVALI                         2019016400661324      

       AA  --     AA  --      0   F    - - -          AA  --     AA  --      0   F    - -  - 

       AA  --     AA  --      0   F    - - -                     AA  --      0   F    - -  -       --  --   --         A ABSENT            ABS  

 

        SGPI :  SEM-I :  6.75 ;     SEM-II :  0.00 ;     SEM-III :  0.00 ;     SEM-IV :  0.00 ;        CGPI :  --- 

        TOTAL:  SEM-I :  234  ;     SEM-II :    0  ;     SEM-III :    0  ;     SEM-IV :    0        GRAND TOTAL:     0/1600 ( 0.00%) 

 

  2330819 KHAVADIA DEEPESH NATVARLAL SHOBHA                    97  BORIVALI                         2012016400482515      

      28     C   27     A    55   B+   7 6  42       24     D   24     A    48   C    5 6  30 

      35     B+  28     A+   63   A    8 6  48                  82     O    82   O   10 6  60     24  180   7.50       P SUCCESSFUL 

 

        SGPI :  SEM-I :  7.75 ;     SEM-II :  8.25 ;     SEM-III :  8.50 ;     SEM-IV :  7.50 ;        CGPI :  8.00 

        TOTAL:  SEM-I :  255  ;     SEM-II :  270  ;     SEM-III :  276  ;     SEM-IV :  248        GRAND TOTAL:  1049/1600 (65.56%) 

 -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 GROUP NAME : ADV.ACCTG,CORP.ACCT & FIN.MGMT 

 Course: 12 : 2. IND.TAX-INTRO OF GOODS & S.T.  (Cr.Pt:6)          Course: 13 : 3. FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT           (Cr.Pt:6) 

 Course: 15 : 5. PERSONAL FINANCIAL PLANNING    (Cr.Pt:6)          Course: 16 : 6. GRP-1: PROJECT WORK-II         (Cr.Pt:6) 

 -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 

  2330872 JOSHI AMEY SANJAY GEETA                              97  BORIVALI                         2015016400200345      

       AA  --     AA  --      0   F    - - -          AA  --     AA  --      0   F    - -  - 

       AA  --     AA  --      0   F    - - -                     AA  --      0   F    - -  -       --  --   --         A ABSENT            ABS  

 

        SGPI :  SEM-I :  0.00 ;     SEM-II :  0.00 ;     SEM-III :  0.00 ;     SEM-IV :  0.00 ;        CGPI :  --- 

        TOTAL:  SEM-I :    0  ;     SEM-II :    0  ;     SEM-III :    0  ;     SEM-IV :    0        GRAND TOTAL:     0/1600 ( 0.00%) 

 

  2330873 KAPASI PRIYANK SHAILESH REKHA                        97  BORIVALI                         2019016400503491      

      50     O   38     O    88   O   10 6  60       27     C   25     A    52   B    6 6  36 

      34     B+  22     B+   56   B+   7 6  42                  78     O    78@2 O   10 6  60     24  198   8.25       P SUCCESSFUL 

 

        SGPI :  SEM-I :  8.00 ;     SEM-II :  8.50 ;     SEM-III :  8.75 ;     SEM-IV :  8.25 ;        CGPI :  8.38 

        TOTAL:  SEM-I :  258  ;     SEM-II :  285  ;     SEM-III :  283  ;     SEM-IV :  276        GRAND TOTAL:  1102/1600 (68.88%) 

 

  2330874/KOTHAVALE KOMAL CHANDRAKANT VANDANA                  97  BORIVALI                         2019016400290153      

      34     B+  31     A+   65   A    8 6  48       36     A   29     A+   65   A    8 6  48 

      27     C   25     A    52   B    6 6  36                  82     O    82   O   10 6  60     24  192   8.00       P SUCCESSFUL 

 

        SGPI :  SEM-I :  5.75 ;     SEM-II :  6.25 ;     SEM-III :  7.75 ;     SEM-IV :  8.00 ;        CGPI :  6.94 

        TOTAL:  SEM-I :  205  ;     SEM-II :  215  ;     SEM-III :  261  ;     SEM-IV :  264        GRAND TOTAL:   945/1600 (59.06%) 

 -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  /:FEMALE; E: EXMP CAN BE CLAIMED; +: EXEMPTION CARRIED; P:PASS; F:FAIL; A/ABS: ABSENT; ADC: ADMISSION CANCELLED; NULL: NULL & VOID.;  

  #:O.229; @:O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A; *:O.5045A; RCC:O.5050; RR:RESERVED; $: REPEATER; ~: Dyslexia; C:CREDIT POINTS; G:GRADE POINTS;  

  SGPI: SEMESTER GRADE PERFORMANCE INDEX=SUM OF CxG / SUM OF C; CGPI: CUMULATIVE GRADE PERFORMANCE INDEX;  

  INTERNAL MARKS ARE PROVISIONAL & SUBJECT TO CHANGE AS AND WHEN THE LEARNER PASSES THE EXTERNAL (THEORY) EXAMINATION AS PER R.8668  

  O.5043A APPLICABLE FOR SECURING - CGPI: 5.38 (50%), CGPI: 6.07 (55%), CGPI: 6.76 (60%), CGPI: 8.14 (70%) ;  

   Marks :  >=80   >=70 & <80   >=60 & <70   >=55 & <60   >=50 & <55   >=45 & <50   >=40 & <45    <40  

   Grade :    O         A+           A            B+           B            C            D         F   

   Gr.Pt :   10         9            8            7            6            5            4         0   

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------



 

                                     UNIVERSITY OF MUMBAI                                                         JUNE 28, 2024 

        OFFICE REGISTER FOR THE M.Com.(SEM-IV)(CHOICE BASE CREDIT GRADING SYSTEM), EXAMINATION - APRIL 2024 

         COLLEGE:   406The Borivli Education Society's College of Commerce (valia college)                                  PAGE :  731 

 -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

    SEAT NO.    NAME OF CANDIDATE                                 CENTRE NAME                          PRN NO. 

    <-----------------Course-I---------------->    <-----------------Course-II--------------->  

      Th(60/24)  In(40/16)   TOT  G  GP  C G*C       Th(60/24)  In(40/16)   TOT  G  GP  C G*C  

    <----------------Course-III--------------->               <------Course-IV--------------->  

      Th(60/24)  In(40/16)   TOT  G  GP  C G*C                  In(100/40)  TOT  G  GP  C G*C     äC  äCG    SGPI       RESULT /UPDATED 

 -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 GROUP NAME : BUSINESS STUDIES (MANAGEMENT)  

 Course: 21 : 1. SUPPLY CHAIN MGMT& LOGISTICS   (Cr.Pt:6)          Course: 22 : 2. ADVERTISING & SALES MGMT       (Cr.Pt:6) 

 Course: 23 : 3. RETAIL MANAGEMENT              (Cr.Pt:6)          Course: 26 : 6. GRP-2: PROJECT WORK-II         (Cr.Pt:6) 

 -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 GROUP NAME : BUSINESS STUDIES (MANAGEMENT)  

 Course: 21 : 1. SUPPLY CHAIN MGMT& LOGISTICS   (Cr.Pt:6)          Course: 22 : 2. ADVERTISING & SALES MGMT       (Cr.Pt:6) 

 Course: 23 : 3. RETAIL MANAGEMENT              (Cr.Pt:6)          Course: 26 : 6. GRP-2: PROJECT WORK-II         (Cr.Pt:6) 

 -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 

  2330919 MACHHI KUNAL VIJAY KALPANABEN                        97  BORIVALI                         2019016400504761      

      24     D   24     A    48   C    5 6  30       27     C   19     C    46   C    5 6  30 

      27     C   26     A    53   B    6 6  36                  77     O    77@3 O   10 6  60     24  156   6.50       P SUCCESSFUL    RLE 

 

        SGPI :  SEM-I :  5.50 ;     SEM-II :  0.00 ;     SEM-III :  0.00 ;     SEM-IV :  6.50 ;        CGPI :  0.00 

        TOTAL:  SEM-I :  196  ;     SEM-II :    0  ;     SEM-III :    0  ;     SEM-IV :  227        GRAND TOTAL:     0/1600 ( 0.00%) 

 

  2330920/MAKWANA DIYA BADHA LEELA                             97  BORIVALI                         2019016400503502      

      24     D   24     A    48   C    5 6  30       37     A   22     B+   59   B+   7 6  42 

      26     D   23     B+   49   C    5 6  30                  77     O    77@3 O   10 6  60     24  162   6.75       P SUCCESSFUL 

 

        SGPI :  SEM-I :  5.00 ;     SEM-II :  7.25 ;     SEM-III :  6.00 ;     SEM-IV :  6.75 ;        CGPI :  6.25 

        TOTAL:  SEM-I :  184  ;     SEM-II :  240  ;     SEM-III :  216  ;     SEM-IV :  236        GRAND TOTAL:   876/1600 (54.75%) 

 

  2330925/OWHAL KADAMBARI RAJU MEENA                           97  BORIVALI                         2019016400245007      

      14F    F   31E    A+   45   F    - - -         30E    B   19E    C    49   C    5 6  30 

      28E    C   27E    A    55   B+   7 6  42                  75E    A+   75   A+   9 6  54     18   --   --         F UNSUCCESSFUL 

 

        SGPI :  SEM-I :  6.00 ;     SEM-II :  6.75 ;     SEM-III :  6.00 ;     SEM-IV :  0.00 ;        CGPI :  --- 

        TOTAL:  SEM-I :  209  ;     SEM-II :  221  ;     SEM-III :  211  ;     SEM-IV :    0        GRAND TOTAL:     0/1600 ( 0.00%) 

 

  2330927 PANDEY AAKASH GANESHPRASAD SHOBHA                    97  BORIVALI                         2019016400504053      

      39     A   24     A    63   A    8 6  48       36     A   21     B    57   B+   7 6  42 

      41     A   30     A+   71   A+   9 6  54                  78     O    78@2 O   10 6  60     24  204   8.50       P SUCCESSFUL 

 

        SGPI :  SEM-I :  5.00 ;     SEM-II :  5.25 ;     SEM-III :  7.25 ;     SEM-IV :  8.50 ;        CGPI :  6.50 

        TOTAL:  SEM-I :  185  ;     SEM-II :  196  ;     SEM-III :  241  ;     SEM-IV :  271        GRAND TOTAL:   893/1600 (55.81%) 

 

  2330929/PANJWANI AAIRA RAHIM DILSHAD                         97  BORIVALI                         2017016400739521      

      33     B+  30     A+   63   A    8 6  48       33     B+  30     A+   63   A    8 6  48 

      32     B   26     A    58   B+   7 6  42                  81     O    81   O   10 6  60     24  198   8.25       P SUCCESSFUL 

 

        SGPI :  SEM-I :  7.75 ;     SEM-II :  8.00 ;     SEM-III :  8.75 ;     SEM-IV :  8.25 ;        CGPI :  8.19 

        TOTAL:  SEM-I :  253  ;     SEM-II :  265  ;     SEM-III :  279  ;     SEM-IV :  265        GRAND TOTAL:  1062/1600 (66.38%) 

 -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  /:FEMALE; E: EXMP CAN BE CLAIMED; +: EXEMPTION CARRIED; P:PASS; F:FAIL; A/ABS: ABSENT; ADC: ADMISSION CANCELLED; NULL: NULL & VOID.;  

  #:O.229; @:O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A; *:O.5045A; RCC:O.5050; RR:RESERVED; $: REPEATER; ~: Dyslexia; C:CREDIT POINTS; G:GRADE POINTS;  

  SGPI: SEMESTER GRADE PERFORMANCE INDEX=SUM OF CxG / SUM OF C; CGPI: CUMULATIVE GRADE PERFORMANCE INDEX;  

  INTERNAL MARKS ARE PROVISIONAL & SUBJECT TO CHANGE AS AND WHEN THE LEARNER PASSES THE EXTERNAL (THEORY) EXAMINATION AS PER R.8668  

  O.5043A APPLICABLE FOR SECURING - CGPI: 5.38 (50%), CGPI: 6.07 (55%), CGPI: 6.76 (60%), CGPI: 8.14 (70%) ;  

   Marks :  >=80   >=70 & <80   >=60 & <70   >=55 & <60   >=50 & <55   >=45 & <50   >=40 & <45    <40  

   Grade :    O         A+           A            B+           B            C            D         F   

   Gr.Pt :   10         9            8            7            6            5            4         0   

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------



 

                                     UNIVERSITY OF MUMBAI                                                         JUNE 28, 2024 

        OFFICE REGISTER FOR THE M.Com.(SEM-IV)(CHOICE BASE CREDIT GRADING SYSTEM), EXAMINATION - APRIL 2024 

         COLLEGE:   406The Borivli Education Society's College of Commerce (valia college)                                  PAGE :  732 

 -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

    SEAT NO.    NAME OF CANDIDATE                                 CENTRE NAME                          PRN NO. 

    <-----------------Course-I---------------->    <-----------------Course-II--------------->  

      Th(60/24)  In(40/16)   TOT  G  GP  C G*C       Th(60/24)  In(40/16)   TOT  G  GP  C G*C  

    <----------------Course-III--------------->               <------Course-IV--------------->  

      Th(60/24)  In(40/16)   TOT  G  GP  C G*C                  In(100/40)  TOT  G  GP  C G*C     äC  äCG    SGPI       RESULT /UPDATED 

 -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 GROUP NAME : BUSINESS STUDIES (MANAGEMENT)  

 Course: 21 : 1. SUPPLY CHAIN MGMT& LOGISTICS   (Cr.Pt:6)          Course: 22 : 2. ADVERTISING & SALES MGMT       (Cr.Pt:6) 

 Course: 23 : 3. RETAIL MANAGEMENT              (Cr.Pt:6)          Course: 26 : 6. GRP-2: PROJECT WORK-II         (Cr.Pt:6) 

 -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 

  2330930 PARDASANI NISHOK ASHOK MINALI                        97  BORIVALI                         2016016401550546      

      32     B   29     A+   61   A    8 6  48       38     A   30     A+   68   A    8 6  48 

      27     C   26     A    53   B    6 6  36                  81     O    81   O   10 6  60     24  192   8.00       P SUCCESSFUL 

 

        SGPI :  SEM-I :  6.00 ;     SEM-II :  6.75 ;     SEM-III :  9.00 ;     SEM-IV :  8.00 ;        CGPI :  7.44 

        TOTAL:  SEM-I :  208  ;     SEM-II :  229  ;     SEM-III :  288  ;     SEM-IV :  263        GRAND TOTAL:   988/1600 (61.75%) 

 

  2330931/PARMAR MIRIKA MAHESH REKHA                           97  BORIVALI                         2019016400503595      

      24     D   24     A    48   C    5 6  30       30     B   28     A+   58   B+   7 6  42 

      27     C   26     A    53   B    6 6  36                  81     O    81   O   10 6  60     24  168   7.00       P SUCCESSFUL    RLE 

 

        SGPI :  SEM-I :  0.00 ;     SEM-II :  5.00 ;     SEM-III :  6.00 ;     SEM-IV :  7.00 ;        CGPI :  0.00 

        TOTAL:  SEM-I :    0  ;     SEM-II :  187  ;     SEM-III :  219  ;     SEM-IV :  240        GRAND TOTAL:     0/1600 ( 0.00%) 

 

  2330932/PATEL RUCHI DHARMESH KAILASH                         97  BORIVALI                         2019016400505474      

       AA  --     AA  --      0   F    - - -          AA  --     AA  --      0   F    - -  - 

       AA  --     AA  --      0   F    - - -                     AA  --      0   F    - -  -       --  --   --         A ABSENT            ABS  

 

        SGPI :  SEM-I :  0.00 ;     SEM-II :  0.00 ;     SEM-III :  0.00 ;     SEM-IV :  0.00 ;        CGPI :  --- 

        TOTAL:  SEM-I :    0  ;     SEM-II :    0  ;     SEM-III :    0  ;     SEM-IV :    0        GRAND TOTAL:     0/1600 ( 0.00%) 

 

  2330934 PITHADIYA JITENDRA VINODBHAI JIVUBEN                 97  BORIVALI                         2015016402507387      

       AA  --     AA  --      0   F    - - -          AA  --     AA  --      0   F    - -  - 

       AA  --     AA  --      0   F    - - -                     AA  --      0   F    - -  -       --  --   --         A ABSENT            ABS  

 

        SGPI :  SEM-I :  0.00 ;     SEM-II :  0.00 ;     SEM-III :  0.00 ;     SEM-IV :  0.00 ;        CGPI :  --- 

        TOTAL:  SEM-I :    0  ;     SEM-II :    0  ;     SEM-III :    0  ;     SEM-IV :    0        GRAND TOTAL:     0/1600 ( 0.00%) 

 

  2330945/SOUNDRA PANDIAN MANORAJITHAM SOUNDRA PANDIAN VASAN   97  BORIVALI                         2017016400741284      

       AA  --     AA  --      0   F    - - -          AA  --     AA  --      0   F    - -  - 

       AA  --     AA  --      0   F    - - -                     AA  --      0   F    - -  -       --  --   --         A ABSENT            ABS  

 

        SGPI :  SEM-I :  0.00 ;     SEM-II :  0.00 ;     SEM-III :  0.00 ;     SEM-IV :  0.00 ;        CGPI :  --- 

        TOTAL:  SEM-I :    0  ;     SEM-II :    0  ;     SEM-III :    0  ;     SEM-IV :    0        GRAND TOTAL:     0/1600 ( 0.00%) 

 

  2331076 MEHTA NAMAN ASHISH PINCY                             97  BORIVALI                         2019016400290281      

      31E    B   29E    A+   60   A    8 6  48        AA  --    36E    O    36   F    - -  - 

      35E    B+  24E    A    59   B+   7 6  42                  78E    O    78   A+   9 6  54     18   --   --         F UNSUCCESSFUL 

 

        SGPI :  SEM-I :  6.00 ;     SEM-II :  5.75 ;     SEM-III :  7.00 ;     SEM-IV :  0.00 ;        CGPI :  --- 

        TOTAL:  SEM-I :  202  ;     SEM-II :  196  ;     SEM-III :  234  ;     SEM-IV :    0        GRAND TOTAL:     0/1600 ( 0.00%) 

 -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  /:FEMALE; E: EXMP CAN BE CLAIMED; +: EXEMPTION CARRIED; P:PASS; F:FAIL; A/ABS: ABSENT; ADC: ADMISSION CANCELLED; NULL: NULL & VOID.;  

  #:O.229; @:O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A; *:O.5045A; RCC:O.5050; RR:RESERVED; $: REPEATER; ~: Dyslexia; C:CREDIT POINTS; G:GRADE POINTS;  

  SGPI: SEMESTER GRADE PERFORMANCE INDEX=SUM OF CxG / SUM OF C; CGPI: CUMULATIVE GRADE PERFORMANCE INDEX;  

  INTERNAL MARKS ARE PROVISIONAL & SUBJECT TO CHANGE AS AND WHEN THE LEARNER PASSES THE EXTERNAL (THEORY) EXAMINATION AS PER R.8668  

  O.5043A APPLICABLE FOR SECURING - CGPI: 5.38 (50%), CGPI: 6.07 (55%), CGPI: 6.76 (60%), CGPI: 8.14 (70%) ;  

   Marks :  >=80   >=70 & <80   >=60 & <70   >=55 & <60   >=50 & <55   >=45 & <50   >=40 & <45    <40  

   Grade :    O         A+           A            B+           B            C            D         F   

   Gr.Pt :   10         9            8            7            6            5            4         0   

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
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        OFFICE REGISTER FOR THE M.Com.(SEM-IV)(CHOICE BASE CREDIT GRADING SYSTEM), EXAMINATION - APRIL 2024 
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 -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

    SEAT NO.    NAME OF CANDIDATE                                 CENTRE NAME                          PRN NO. 

    <-----------------Course-I---------------->    <-----------------Course-II--------------->  

      Th(60/24)  In(40/16)   TOT  G  GP  C G*C       Th(60/24)  In(40/16)   TOT  G  GP  C G*C  

    <----------------Course-III--------------->               <------Course-IV--------------->  

      Th(60/24)  In(40/16)   TOT  G  GP  C G*C                  In(100/40)  TOT  G  GP  C G*C     äC  äCG    SGPI       RESULT /UPDATED 

 -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 GROUP NAME : ADV.ACCTG,CORP.ACCT & FIN.MGMT 

 Course: 12 : 2. IND.TAX-INTRO OF GOODS & S.T.  (Cr.Pt:6)          Course: 13 : 3. FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT           (Cr.Pt:6) 

 Course: 15 : 5. PERSONAL FINANCIAL PLANNING    (Cr.Pt:6)          Course: 16 : 6. GRP-1: PROJECT WORK-II         (Cr.Pt:6) 

 -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 GROUP NAME : ADV.ACCTG,CORP.ACCT & FIN.MGMT 

 Course: 12 : 2. IND.TAX-INTRO OF GOODS & S.T.  (Cr.Pt:6)          Course: 13 : 3. FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT           (Cr.Pt:6) 

 Course: 15 : 5. PERSONAL FINANCIAL PLANNING    (Cr.Pt:6)          Course: 16 : 6. GRP-1: PROJECT WORK-II         (Cr.Pt:6) 

 -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 

  2331077 MENDON AVIN GUNAPALA HARINAKSHI                      97  BORIVALI                         2016016401419245      

       AA  --     AA  --      0   F    - - -          AA  --     AA  --      0   F    - -  - 

       AA  --     AA  --      0   F    - - -                     AA  --      0   F    - -  -       --  --   --         A ABSENT            ABS  

 

        SGPI :  SEM-I :  7.50 ;     SEM-II :  8.00 ;     SEM-III :  7.75 ;     SEM-IV :  0.00 ;        CGPI :  --- 

        TOTAL:  SEM-I :  254  ;     SEM-II :  263  ;     SEM-III :  259  ;     SEM-IV :    0        GRAND TOTAL:     0/1600 ( 0.00%) 

 

  2331078 MEWADI RONAK RAMESHKUMAR KIRAN                       97  BORIVALI                         2016016401550024      

       AA  --     AA  --      0   F    - - -          AA  --     AA  --      0   F    - -  - 

       AA  --     AA  --      0   F    - - -                     AA  --      0   F    - -  -       --  --   --         A ABSENT            ABS  

 

        SGPI :  SEM-I :  0.00 ;     SEM-II :  0.00 ;     SEM-III :  0.00 ;     SEM-IV :  0.00 ;        CGPI :  --- 

        TOTAL:  SEM-I :    0  ;     SEM-II :    0  ;     SEM-III :    0  ;     SEM-IV :    0        GRAND TOTAL:     0/1600 ( 0.00%) 

 

  2331079 PANDYA RAVINDRA ASHOK VARSHA                         97  BORIVALI                         2019016400511617      

      39     A   34     O    73   A+   9 6  54       26     D   21     B    47   C    5 6  30 

      43     A+  27     A    70   A+   9 6  54                  75     A+   75   A+   9 6  54     24  192   8.00       P SUCCESSFUL 

 

        SGPI :  SEM-I :  6.50 ;     SEM-II :  7.00 ;     SEM-III :  7.50 ;     SEM-IV :  8.00 ;        CGPI :  7.25 

        TOTAL:  SEM-I :  218  ;     SEM-II :  239  ;     SEM-III :  251  ;     SEM-IV :  265        GRAND TOTAL:   973/1600 (60.81%) 

 

  2331080 SARVAIYA TEJAS PANKAJBHAI MANISHABEN                 97  BORIVALI                         2019016400290412      

      54     O   40     O    94   O   10 6  60       53     O   39     O    92   O   10 6  60 

      43     A+  37     O    80   O   10 6  60                  82     O    82   O   10 6  60     24  240  10.00       P SUCCESSFUL 

 

        SGPI :  SEM-I :  8.75 ;     SEM-II :  9.00 ;     SEM-III :  9.00 ;     SEM-IV : 10.00 ;        CGPI :  9.19 

        TOTAL:  SEM-I :  287  ;     SEM-II :  303  ;     SEM-III :  291  ;     SEM-IV :  348        GRAND TOTAL:  1229/1600 (76.81%) 

 -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 GROUP NAME : BUSINESS STUDIES (MANAGEMENT)  

 Course: 21 : 1. SUPPLY CHAIN MGMT& LOGISTICS   (Cr.Pt:6)          Course: 22 : 2. ADVERTISING & SALES MGMT       (Cr.Pt:6) 

 Course: 23 : 3. RETAIL MANAGEMENT              (Cr.Pt:6)          Course: 26 : 6. GRP-2: PROJECT WORK-II         (Cr.Pt:6) 

 -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 

  2331104 SINGH ABHAY ANIL ANITA                               97  BORIVALI                         2018016400826236      

      26     D   25     A    51   B    6 6  36       24     D   24     A    48   C    5 6  30 

      36     A   22     B+   58   B+   7 6  42                  79     O    79@1 O   10 6  60     24  168   7.00       P SUCCESSFUL    RLE 

 

        SGPI :  SEM-I :  7.50 ;     SEM-II :  0.00 ;     SEM-III :  7.25 ;     SEM-IV :  7.00 ;        CGPI :  0.00 

        TOTAL:  SEM-I :  259  ;     SEM-II :    0  ;     SEM-III :  242  ;     SEM-IV :  237        GRAND TOTAL:     0/1600 ( 0.00%) 

 -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  /:FEMALE; E: EXMP CAN BE CLAIMED; +: EXEMPTION CARRIED; P:PASS; F:FAIL; A/ABS: ABSENT; ADC: ADMISSION CANCELLED; NULL: NULL & VOID.;  

  #:O.229; @:O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A; *:O.5045A; RCC:O.5050; RR:RESERVED; $: REPEATER; ~: Dyslexia; C:CREDIT POINTS; G:GRADE POINTS;  

  SGPI: SEMESTER GRADE PERFORMANCE INDEX=SUM OF CxG / SUM OF C; CGPI: CUMULATIVE GRADE PERFORMANCE INDEX;  

  INTERNAL MARKS ARE PROVISIONAL & SUBJECT TO CHANGE AS AND WHEN THE LEARNER PASSES THE EXTERNAL (THEORY) EXAMINATION AS PER R.8668  

  O.5043A APPLICABLE FOR SECURING - CGPI: 5.38 (50%), CGPI: 6.07 (55%), CGPI: 6.76 (60%), CGPI: 8.14 (70%) ;  

   Marks :  >=80   >=70 & <80   >=60 & <70   >=55 & <60   >=50 & <55   >=45 & <50   >=40 & <45    <40  

   Grade :    O         A+           A            B+           B            C            D         F   

   Gr.Pt :   10         9            8            7            6            5            4         0   

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------



 

                                     UNIVERSITY OF MUMBAI                                                         JUNE 28, 2024 

        OFFICE REGISTER FOR THE M.Com.(SEM-IV)(CHOICE BASE CREDIT GRADING SYSTEM), EXAMINATION - APRIL 2024 
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 -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

    SEAT NO.    NAME OF CANDIDATE                                 CENTRE NAME                          PRN NO. 

    <-----------------Course-I---------------->    <-----------------Course-II--------------->  

      Th(60/24)  In(40/16)   TOT  G  GP  C G*C       Th(60/24)  In(40/16)   TOT  G  GP  C G*C  

    <----------------Course-III--------------->               <------Course-IV--------------->  

      Th(60/24)  In(40/16)   TOT  G  GP  C G*C                  In(100/40)  TOT  G  GP  C G*C     äC  äCG    SGPI       RESULT /UPDATED 

 -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 GROUP NAME : ADV.ACCTG,CORP.ACCT & FIN.MGMT 

 Course: 12 : 2. IND.TAX-INTRO OF GOODS & S.T.  (Cr.Pt:6)          Course: 13 : 3. FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT           (Cr.Pt:6) 

 Course: 15 : 5. PERSONAL FINANCIAL PLANNING    (Cr.Pt:6)          Course: 16 : 6. GRP-1: PROJECT WORK-II         (Cr.Pt:6) 

 -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 GROUP NAME : ADV.ACCTG,CORP.ACCT & FIN.MGMT 

 Course: 12 : 2. IND.TAX-INTRO OF GOODS & S.T.  (Cr.Pt:6)          Course: 13 : 3. FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT           (Cr.Pt:6) 

 Course: 15 : 5. PERSONAL FINANCIAL PLANNING    (Cr.Pt:6)          Course: 16 : 6. GRP-1: PROJECT WORK-II         (Cr.Pt:6) 

 -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 

  2331148/SHAH RIYA JALPESH JAGRUTI                            97  BORIVALI                         2018016401362362      

      24     D   24     A    48   C    5 6  30       24     D   17     D    41   D    4 6  24 

      30     B   23     B+   53   B    6 6  36                  78     O    78@2 O   10 6  60     24  150   6.25       P SUCCESSFUL 

 

        SGPI :  SEM-I :  4.50 ;     SEM-II :  5.75 ;     SEM-III :  7.00 ;     SEM-IV :  6.25 ;        CGPI :  5.88 

        TOTAL:  SEM-I :  178  ;     SEM-II :  202  ;     SEM-III :  234  ;     SEM-IV :  222        GRAND TOTAL:   836/1600 (52.25%) 

 

  2331149/SINGH NIKITA BRIJMOHAN RAJANI                        97  BORIVALI                         2019016400505393      

      37     A   33     O    70   A+   9 6  54       30     B   28     A+   58   B+   7 6  42 

      33     B+  21     B    54   B    6 6  36                  77     O    77@3 O   10 6  60     24  192   8.00       P SUCCESSFUL    RLE 

 

        SGPI :  SEM-I :  5.75 ;     SEM-II :  7.25 ;     SEM-III :  0.00 ;     SEM-IV :  8.00 ;        CGPI :  0.00 

        TOTAL:  SEM-I :  204  ;     SEM-II :  229  ;     SEM-III :    0  ;     SEM-IV :  262        GRAND TOTAL:     0/1600 ( 0.00%) 

 -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 GROUP NAME : BUSINESS STUDIES (MANAGEMENT)  

 Course: 21 : 1. SUPPLY CHAIN MGMT& LOGISTICS   (Cr.Pt:6)          Course: 22 : 2. ADVERTISING & SALES MGMT       (Cr.Pt:6) 

 Course: 23 : 3. RETAIL MANAGEMENT              (Cr.Pt:6)          Course: 26 : 6. GRP-2: PROJECT WORK-II         (Cr.Pt:6) 

 -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 

  2331151 CHETTIAR VENKATESH VINAYAK MAHALAXMI                 97  BORIVALI                         2018016401361695      

      25+    D $ 25+    A $  50   B $  6 6  36       25     D   25+    A $  50   B    6 6  36 

      29+    C $ 22+    B+$  51   B $  6 6  36                  83+    O $  83   O $ 10 6  60     24  168   7.00       P SUCCESSFUL 

 

        SGPI :  SEM-I :  5.50 ;     SEM-II :  6.50 ;     SEM-III :  6.50 ;     SEM-IV :  7.00 ;        CGPI :  6.38 

        TOTAL:  SEM-I :  198  ;     SEM-II :  223  ;     SEM-III :  227  ;     SEM-IV :  234        GRAND TOTAL:   882/1600 (55.13%) 

 

  2331182 SINGH YOGESH JAIPRAKASH ANITA                        97  BORIVALI                         2019016400242767      

       AA  --     AA  --      0   F    - - -          AA  --     AA  --      0   F    - -  - 

       AA  --     AA  --      0   F    - - -                     AA  --      0   F    - -  -       --  --   --         A ABSENT            ABS  

 

        SGPI :  SEM-I :  0.00 ;     SEM-II :  0.00 ;     SEM-III :  0.00 ;     SEM-IV :  0.00 ;        CGPI :  --- 

        TOTAL:  SEM-I :    0  ;     SEM-II :    0  ;     SEM-III :    0  ;     SEM-IV :    0        GRAND TOTAL:     0/1600 ( 0.00%) 

 

  2331184/SUTHAR MANISHA RANCHHODLAL MOHINI                    97  BORIVALI                         2018016401761436      

       AA  --     AA  --      0   F    - - -          AA  --     AA  --      0   F    - -  - 

       AA  --     AA  --      0   F    - - -                     AA  --      0   F    - -  -       --  --   --         A ABSENT            ABS  

 

        SGPI :  SEM-I :  6.00 ;     SEM-II :  0.00 ;     SEM-III :  0.00 ;     SEM-IV :  0.00 ;        CGPI :  --- 

        TOTAL:  SEM-I :  210  ;     SEM-II :    0  ;     SEM-III :    0  ;     SEM-IV :    0        GRAND TOTAL:     0/1600 ( 0.00%) 

 -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  /:FEMALE; E: EXMP CAN BE CLAIMED; +: EXEMPTION CARRIED; P:PASS; F:FAIL; A/ABS: ABSENT; ADC: ADMISSION CANCELLED; NULL: NULL & VOID.;  

  #:O.229; @:O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A; *:O.5045A; RCC:O.5050; RR:RESERVED; $: REPEATER; ~: Dyslexia; C:CREDIT POINTS; G:GRADE POINTS;  

  SGPI: SEMESTER GRADE PERFORMANCE INDEX=SUM OF CxG / SUM OF C; CGPI: CUMULATIVE GRADE PERFORMANCE INDEX;  

  INTERNAL MARKS ARE PROVISIONAL & SUBJECT TO CHANGE AS AND WHEN THE LEARNER PASSES THE EXTERNAL (THEORY) EXAMINATION AS PER R.8668  

  O.5043A APPLICABLE FOR SECURING - CGPI: 5.38 (50%), CGPI: 6.07 (55%), CGPI: 6.76 (60%), CGPI: 8.14 (70%) ;  

   Marks :  >=80   >=70 & <80   >=60 & <70   >=55 & <60   >=50 & <55   >=45 & <50   >=40 & <45    <40  

   Grade :    O         A+           A            B+           B            C            D         F   

   Gr.Pt :   10         9            8            7            6            5            4         0   

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------



 

                                     UNIVERSITY OF MUMBAI                                                         JUNE 28, 2024 

        OFFICE REGISTER FOR THE M.Com.(SEM-IV)(CHOICE BASE CREDIT GRADING SYSTEM), EXAMINATION - APRIL 2024 

         COLLEGE:   406The Borivli Education Society's College of Commerce (valia college)                                  PAGE :  735 

 -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

    SEAT NO.    NAME OF CANDIDATE                                 CENTRE NAME                          PRN NO. 

    <-----------------Course-I---------------->    <-----------------Course-II--------------->  

      Th(60/24)  In(40/16)   TOT  G  GP  C G*C       Th(60/24)  In(40/16)   TOT  G  GP  C G*C  

    <----------------Course-III--------------->               <------Course-IV--------------->  

      Th(60/24)  In(40/16)   TOT  G  GP  C G*C                  In(100/40)  TOT  G  GP  C G*C     äC  äCG    SGPI       RESULT /UPDATED 

 -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 GROUP NAME : ADV.ACCTG,CORP.ACCT & FIN.MGMT 

 Course: 12 : 2. IND.TAX-INTRO OF GOODS & S.T.  (Cr.Pt:6)          Course: 13 : 3. FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT           (Cr.Pt:6) 

 Course: 15 : 5. PERSONAL FINANCIAL PLANNING    (Cr.Pt:6)          Course: 16 : 6. GRP-1: PROJECT WORK-II         (Cr.Pt:6) 

 -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 GROUP NAME : ADV.ACCTG,CORP.ACCT & FIN.MGMT 

 Course: 12 : 2. IND.TAX-INTRO OF GOODS & S.T.  (Cr.Pt:6)          Course: 13 : 3. FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT           (Cr.Pt:6) 

 Course: 15 : 5. PERSONAL FINANCIAL PLANNING    (Cr.Pt:6)          Course: 16 : 6. GRP-1: PROJECT WORK-II         (Cr.Pt:6) 

 -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 

  2331325/RAJPUT POOJA BHALSINGH PUSHPA                        97  BORIVALI                         2017016400741117      

      25+    D $ 25+    A $  50   B $  6 6  36        AA  --    20+    B $  20   F    - -  - 

      24+    D $ 24+    A $  48   C $  5 6  30                  60+    A $  60   A $  8 6  48      --  --   --         A ABSENT            ABS  

 

        SGPI :  SEM-I :  7.75 ;     SEM-II :  6.75 ;     SEM-III :  7.25 ;     SEM-IV :  0.00 ;        CGPI :  --- 

        TOTAL:  SEM-I :  255  ;     SEM-II :  228  ;     SEM-III :  257  ;     SEM-IV :    0        GRAND TOTAL:     0/1600 ( 0.00%) 

 

  2331328/UPADHYAY DHANI NARAYAN RASHMI                        97  BORIVALI                         2017016400739536      

      38     A   33     O    71   A+   9 6  54       28     C   27     A    55   B+   7 6  42 

      42     A+  35     O    77@3 O   10 6  60                  80     O    80   O   10 6  60     24  216   9.00       P SUCCESSFUL 

 

        SGPI :  SEM-I :  7.50 ;     SEM-II :  7.75 ;     SEM-III :  8.50 ;     SEM-IV :  9.00 ;        CGPI :  8.19 

        TOTAL:  SEM-I :  239  ;     SEM-II :  253  ;     SEM-III :  277  ;     SEM-IV :  286        GRAND TOTAL:  1055/1600 (65.94%) 

 

  2331329/VAIYATA ANJALI PRAKASHBHAI BHAVNA                    97  BORIVALI                         2018016401759194      

      43     A+  37     O    80   O   10 6  60       29     C   23     B+   52   B    6 6  36 

      45     A+  30     A+   75   A+   9 6  54                  80     O    80   O   10 6  60     24  210   8.75       P SUCCESSFUL 

 

        SGPI :  SEM-I :  6.75 ;     SEM-II :  7.50 ;     SEM-III :  8.25 ;     SEM-IV :  8.75 ;        CGPI :  7.81 

        TOTAL:  SEM-I :  225  ;     SEM-II :  242  ;     SEM-III :  265  ;     SEM-IV :  287        GRAND TOTAL:  1019/1600 (63.69%) 

 

  2331330/VERMA JYOTI JAGDISH BIMALA                           97  BORIVALI                         2018016401362002      

      48     O   40     O    88   O   10 6  60       36     A   32     O    68   A    8 6  48 

      42     A+  27     A    69   A    8 6  48                  77     O    77@3 O   10 6  60     24  216   9.00       P SUCCESSFUL 

 

        SGPI :  SEM-I :  7.50 ;     SEM-II :  9.50 ;     SEM-III :  8.25 ;     SEM-IV :  9.00 ;        CGPI :  8.56 

        TOTAL:  SEM-I :  243  ;     SEM-II :  308  ;     SEM-III :  267  ;     SEM-IV :  305        GRAND TOTAL:  1123/1600 (70.19%) 

 

  2331331/VYAS PRUTHA NILESH JAGRUTIBEN                        97  BORIVALI                         2019016400504962      

      42     A+  36     O    78@2 O   10 6  60       25     D   25     A    50   B    6 6  36 

      38     A   33     O    71   A+   9 6  54                  79     O    79@1 O   10 6  60     24  210   8.75       P SUCCESSFUL 

 

        SGPI :  SEM-I :  7.00 ;     SEM-II :  8.25 ;     SEM-III :  8.50 ;     SEM-IV :  8.75 ;        CGPI :  8.13 

        TOTAL:  SEM-I :  229  ;     SEM-II :  280  ;     SEM-III :  279  ;     SEM-IV :  281        GRAND TOTAL:  1069/1600 (66.81%) 

 -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  /:FEMALE; E: EXMP CAN BE CLAIMED; +: EXEMPTION CARRIED; P:PASS; F:FAIL; A/ABS: ABSENT; ADC: ADMISSION CANCELLED; NULL: NULL & VOID.;  

  #:O.229; @:O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A; *:O.5045A; RCC:O.5050; RR:RESERVED; $: REPEATER; ~: Dyslexia; C:CREDIT POINTS; G:GRADE POINTS;  

  SGPI: SEMESTER GRADE PERFORMANCE INDEX=SUM OF CxG / SUM OF C; CGPI: CUMULATIVE GRADE PERFORMANCE INDEX;  

  INTERNAL MARKS ARE PROVISIONAL & SUBJECT TO CHANGE AS AND WHEN THE LEARNER PASSES THE EXTERNAL (THEORY) EXAMINATION AS PER R.8668  

  O.5043A APPLICABLE FOR SECURING - CGPI: 5.38 (50%), CGPI: 6.07 (55%), CGPI: 6.76 (60%), CGPI: 8.14 (70%) ;  

   Marks :  >=80   >=70 & <80   >=60 & <70   >=55 & <60   >=50 & <55   >=45 & <50   >=40 & <45    <40  

   Grade :    O         A+           A            B+           B            C            D         F   

   Gr.Pt :   10         9            8            7            6            5            4         0   

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------



 

                                     UNIVERSITY OF MUMBAI                                                         JUNE 28, 2024 

        OFFICE REGISTER FOR THE M.Com.(SEM-IV)(CHOICE BASE CREDIT GRADING SYSTEM), EXAMINATION - APRIL 2024 

         COLLEGE:   406The Borivli Education Society's College of Commerce (valia college)                                  PAGE :  736 

 -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

    SEAT NO.    NAME OF CANDIDATE                                 CENTRE NAME                          PRN NO. 

    <-----------------Course-I---------------->    <-----------------Course-II--------------->  

      Th(60/24)  In(40/16)   TOT  G  GP  C G*C       Th(60/24)  In(40/16)   TOT  G  GP  C G*C  

    <----------------Course-III--------------->               <------Course-IV--------------->  

      Th(60/24)  In(40/16)   TOT  G  GP  C G*C                  In(100/40)  TOT  G  GP  C G*C     äC  äCG    SGPI       RESULT /UPDATED 

 -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 GROUP NAME : ADV.ACCTG,CORP.ACCT & FIN.MGMT 

 Course: 12 : 2. IND.TAX-INTRO OF GOODS & S.T.  (Cr.Pt:6)          Course: 13 : 3. FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT           (Cr.Pt:6) 

 Course: 15 : 5. PERSONAL FINANCIAL PLANNING    (Cr.Pt:6)          Course: 16 : 6. GRP-1: PROJECT WORK-II         (Cr.Pt:6) 

 -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 

  2331332/YADAV KIRAN DINANATH SANGEETA YADAV                  97  BORIVALI                         2019016400247954      

      47     A+  39     O    86   O   10 6  60       25     D   25     A    50   B    6 6  36 

      51     O   34     O    85   O   10 6  60                  84     O    84   O   10 6  60     24  216   9.00       P SUCCESSFUL 

 

        SGPI :  SEM-I :  6.50 ;     SEM-II :  6.25 ;     SEM-III :  7.75 ;     SEM-IV :  9.00 ;        CGPI :  7.38 

        TOTAL:  SEM-I :  220  ;     SEM-II :  210  ;     SEM-III :  252  ;     SEM-IV :  305        GRAND TOTAL:   987/1600 (61.69%) 

 -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  /:FEMALE; E: EXMP CAN BE CLAIMED; +: EXEMPTION CARRIED; P:PASS; F:FAIL; A/ABS: ABSENT; ADC: ADMISSION CANCELLED; NULL: NULL & VOID.;  

  #:O.229; @:O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A; *:O.5045A; RCC:O.5050; RR:RESERVED; $: REPEATER; ~: Dyslexia; C:CREDIT POINTS; G:GRADE POINTS;  

  SGPI: SEMESTER GRADE PERFORMANCE INDEX=SUM OF CxG / SUM OF C; CGPI: CUMULATIVE GRADE PERFORMANCE INDEX;  

  INTERNAL MARKS ARE PROVISIONAL & SUBJECT TO CHANGE AS AND WHEN THE LEARNER PASSES THE EXTERNAL (THEORY) EXAMINATION AS PER R.8668  

  O.5043A APPLICABLE FOR SECURING - CGPI: 5.38 (50%), CGPI: 6.07 (55%), CGPI: 6.76 (60%), CGPI: 8.14 (70%) ;  

   Marks :  >=80   >=70 & <80   >=60 & <70   >=55 & <60   >=50 & <55   >=45 & <50   >=40 & <45    <40  

   Grade :    O         A+           A            B+           B            C            D         F   

   Gr.Pt :   10         9            8            7            6            5            4         0   

 -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 


